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14. Lauf "Rund ums SEZ" 
 

LC RON-HILL Berlin 
 

28. Mai 2006 
 
 

10 km 
    
Platz Name Zeit AK-Platz Jahr Verein 

1) Karsten Thermann 36:09   1 MHK 1977  
2) Daniel Göhring 36:29   2 MHK 1978  
3) Olaf Haller 38:52   1 M35 1970  
4) Meinhard Krupp 39:32   1 M55 1947 TuS Erpel 
5) Henry Brunow 39:44   1 M40 1963  
6) Erik Schröder 39:49   2 M35 1970 Moonlight Runners 
7) Maik Vogel 40:08   2 M40 1964 TSV Herleshausen 
8) Ronald Suter 40:23   3 M40 1966 Blei-Beine-Berlin 
9) Steffen Große 41:09   1 M45 1961 LTSV Forst 

10) René Dermitzel 41:17   4 M40 1962  
11) Werner Scuda 42:23   2 M55 1949  
12) Lutz Szczepanski 42:45   5 M40 1962 FH Runners 
13) Ralf Florschütz 43:05   2 M45 1961 Grünauer Waldläufer 
14) Karl-Heinz Köpp 43:36   1 M50 1954 Berliner TSC 
15) Christian Binner 44:11   6 M40 1966  
16) Hans-Joachim Schneider 44:25   2 M50 1956 FH Runners Berlin 
17) Holger Blessenohl 44:32   3 M35 1968 FH Runners 
18) Sven Schöps 45:13   4 M35 1971  
19) Peter Budraß 45:15   1 M65 1940 LC RON-HILL Berlin 
20) Mario Michel 45:39   7 M40 1963  
21) Dorothea Funke 46:06   1 W30 1973 LC RON-HILL Berlin 
22) Michael Kammel 46:32   5 M35 1970 FH Runners Berlin 
23) Katja Bethke 46:47   1 W35 1969  
24) Peggy Flohr 47:16   1 WHK 1978 Moonlight Runners 
25) Robert Bartel 47:17   6 M35 1969 KSV Witten 07 
26) Andreas Moser 48:01   8 M40 1965  
27) Rötger Henry 48:06   3 M45 1959 LC RON-HILL Berlin 
28) Ralph Hinken 48:37   7 M35 1971  
29) Frank Förster 48:38   3 M50 1955  
30) Robert Neumann 48:57   8 M35 1967  
31) Manuela Helmecke 49:05   2 WHK 1986 KSC Strausberg 
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32) Sören Schubert 49:18   1 M30 1973  
33) Robert Schmitz 49:25   4 M45 1960  
34) Knuth Triebe 50:19   4 M50 1953 LC RON-HILL Berlin 
35) Herbert Grossmann 50:35   9 M40 1963  
36) Cornelia Stascheit 50:59   1 W40 1962 SV Empor Köpenick 
37) Hartmut Roock 51:01   5 M45 1959  
38) Per Wieck 51:11   2 M30 1974  
39) Kalman Paßora 51:42   3 M30 1973 Running Plänterwald 
40) Martin Meyer 52:40   4 M30 1974  
41) Katja Niethe 52:48   3 WHK 1985  
42) Dieter Jaensch 52:50   3 M55 1951  
43) Joachim Gothe 53:53   1 M60 1943 Turngemeinde in Berlin
44) Marco Swantusch 54:58   3 MHK 1983  
45) Christian Baukus 55:01   4 MHK 1977  
46) Ingbert Henze 55:10   5 M50 1954 Satori 
47) Mercedes Piater 55:14   2 W35 1970  
48) Kerstin Hommel 55:32   1 W45 1961 RHB Berlin 
49) Sina Krampitz 56:11   4 WHK 1980 FH Runners 
50) Andreas Donner 56:17  10 M40 1963  
51) Kerstin Philipp-Roschka 57:23   2 W45 1961  
52) Nicole Schmitz 57:40   2 W30 1972 TG Bornheim 
53) Eugen Werner 59:03   2 M65 1939 Borussia Friedrichsfelde
54) Sandra Eißrich 59:34   5 WHK 1980  
55) Karin Förster 59:37   1 W50 1956  
56) Martin Engler 1:00:16   2 M60 1945 LC RON-HILL Berlin 
57) Sigrid Gleser 1:02:11   2 W40 1965 RBB-Lauftreff 
58) Kerstin Löschmann 1:02:50   6 WHK 1977  
59) Gerhard Trebbin 1:03:51   3 M65 1940 Borussia Friedrichsfelde
60) Aurelie Sampeur 1:07:33   7 WHK 1979  
61) Hans-Dietmar Grell 1:09:46   6 M45 1957 BSG Reinickendorf 
62) Rudolf Range 1:10:41   3 M60 1946  

 

Männer  
 
Pla. Name Zeit Verein AK-Platz Jahr 

1 Karsten Thermann 36:09  1 MHK 1977
2 Daniel Göhring 36:29  2 MHK 1978
3 Olaf Haller 38:52  1 M35 1970
4 Meinhard Krupp 39:32 TuS Erpel 1 M55 1947
5 Henry Brunow 39:44  1 M40 1963
6 Erik Schröder 39:49 Moonlight Runners 2 M35 1970
7 Maik Vogel 40:08 TSV Herleshausen 2 M40 1964
8 Ronald Suter 40:23 Blei-Beine-Berlin 3 M40 1966
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9 Steffen Große 41:09 LTSV Forst 1 M45 1961
10 René Dermitzel 41:17  4 M40 1962
11 Werner Scuda 42:23  2 M55 1949
12 Lutz Szczepanski 42:45 FH Runners 5 M40 1962
13 Ralf Florschütz 43:05 Grünauer Waldläufer 2 M45 1961
14 Karl-Heinz Köpp 43:36 Berliner TSC 1 M50 1954
15 Christian Binner 44:11  6 M40 1966
16 Hans-Joachim Schneider 44:25 FH Runners Berlin 2 M50 1956
17 Holger Blessenohl 44:32 FH Runners 3 M35 1968
18 Sven Schöps 45:13  4 M35 1971
19 Peter Budraß 45:15 LC RON-HILL Berlin 1 M65 1940
20 Mario Michel 45:39  7 M40 1963
21 Michael Kammel 46:32 FH Runners Berlin 5 M35 1970
22 Robert Bartel 47:17 KSV Witten 07 6 M35 1969
23 Andreas Moser 48:01  8 M40 1965
24 Rötger Henry 48:06 LC RON-HILL Berlin 3 M45 1959
25 Ralph Hinken 48:37  7 M35 1971
26 Frank Förster 48:38  3 M50 1955
27 Robert Neumann 48:57  8 M35 1967
28 Sören Schubert 49:18  1 M30 1973
29 Robert Schmitz 49:25  4 M45 1960
30 Knuth Triebe 50:19 LC RON-HILL Berlin 4 M50 1953
31 Herbert Grossmann 50:35  9 M40 1963
32 Hartmut Roock 51:01  5 M45 1959
33 Per Wieck 51:11  2 M30 1974
34 Kalman Paßora 51:42 Running Plänterwald 3 M30 1973
35 Martin Meyer 52:40  4 M30 1974
36 Dieter Jaensch 52:50  3 M55 1951
37 Joachim Gothe 53:53 Turngemeinde in Berlin 1 M60 1943
38 Marco Swantusch 54:58  3 MHK 1983
39 Christian Baukus 55:01  4 MHK 1977
40 Ingbert Henze 55:10 Satori 5 M50 1954
41 Andreas Donner 56:17  10 M40 1963
42 Eugen Werner 59:03 Borussia Friedrichsfelde 2 M65 1939
43 Martin Engler 1:00:16 LC RON-HILL Berlin 2 M60 1945
44 Gerhard Trebbin 1:03:51 Borussia Friedrichsfelde 3 M65 1940
45 Hans-Dietmar Grell 1:09:46 BSG Reinickendorf 6 M45 1957
46 Rudolf Range 1:10:41  3 M60 1946
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Frauen  
 
Platz Name Zeit Verein AK-Platz Jahr 

1 Dorothea Funke 46:06 LC RON-HILL Berlin 1 W30 1973
2 Katja Bethke 46:47  1 W35 1969
3 Peggy Flohr 47:16 Moonlight Runners 1 WHK 1978
4 Manuela Helmecke 49:05 KSC Strausberg 2 WHK 1986
5 Cornelia Stascheit 50:59 SV Empor Köpenick 1 W40 1962
6 Katja Niethe 52:48  3 WHK 1985
7 Mercedes Piater 55:14  2 W35 1970
8 Kerstin Hommel 55:32 RHB Berlin 1 W45 1961
9 Sina Krampitz 56:11 FH Runners 4 WHK 1980
10 Kerstin Philipp-Roschka 57:23  2 W45 1961
11 Nicole Schmitz 57:40 TG Bornheim 2 W30 1972
12 Sandra Eißrich 59:34  5 WHK 1980
13 Karin Förster 59:37  1 W50 1956
14 Sigrid Gleser 1:02:11 RBB-Lauftreff 2 W40 1965
15 Kerstin Löschmann 1:02:50  6 WHK 1977
16 Aurelie Sampeur 1:07:33  7 WHK 1979

 
 
 
 

Altersklassen  
 
AK Pl. Ges. Name Verein Jahr Zeit 
MHK 1 1 Karsten Thermann  1977 36:09 
 2 2 Daniel Göhring  1978 36:29 
 3 38 Marco Swantusch  1983 54:58 
 4 39 Christian Baukus  1977 55:01 
M30 1 28 Sören Schubert  1973 49:18 
 2 33 Per Wieck  1974 51:11 
 3 34 Kalman Paßora Running Plänterwald 1973 51:42 
 4 35 Martin Meyer  1974 52:40 
M35 1 3 Olaf Haller  1970 38:52 
 2 6 Erik Schröder Moonlight Runners 1970 39:49 
 3 17 Holger Blessenohl FH Runners 1968 44:32 
 4 18 Sven Schöps  1971 45:13 
 5 21 Michael Kammel FH Runners Berlin 1970 46:32 
 6 22 Robert Bartel KSV Witten 07 1969 47:17 
 7 25 Ralph Hinken  1971 48:37 
 8 27 Robert Neumann  1967 48:57 
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M40 1 5 Henry Brunow  1963 39:44 
 2 7 Maik Vogel TSV Herleshausen 1964 40:08 
 3 8 Ronald Suter Blei-Beine-Berlin 1966 40:23 
 4 10 René Dermitzel  1962 41:17 
 5 12 Lutz Szczepanski FH Runners 1962 42:45 
 6 15 Christian Binner  1966 44:11 
 7 20 Mario Michel  1963 45:39 
 8 23 Andreas Moser  1965 48:01 
 9 31 Herbert Grossmann  1963 50:35 
 10 41 Andreas Donner  1963 56:17 
M45 1 9 Steffen Große LTSV Forst 1961 41:09 
 2 13 Ralf Florschütz Grünauer Waldläufer 1961 43:05 
 3 24 Rötger Henry LC RON-HILL Berlin 1959 48:06 
 4 29 Robert Schmitz  1960 49:25 
 5 32 Hartmut Roock  1959 51:01 
 6 45 Hans-Dietmar Grell BSG Reinickendorf 1957 1:09:46
M50 1 14 Karl-Heinz Köpp Berliner TSC 1954 43:36 
 2 16 Hans-Joachim Schneider FH Runners Berlin 1956 44:25 
 3 26 Frank Förster  1955 48:38 
 4 30 Knuth Triebe LC RON-HILL Berlin 1953 50:19 
 5 40 Ingbert Henze Satori 1954 55:10 
M55 1 4 Meinhard Krupp TuS Erpel 1947 39:32 
 2 11 Werner Scuda  1949 42:23 
 3 36 Dieter Jaensch  1951 52:50 
M60 1 37 Joachim Gothe Turngemeinde in Berlin 1943 53:53 
 2 43 Martin Engler LC RON-HILL Berlin 1945 1:00:16
 3 46 Rudolf Range  1946 1:10:41
M65 1 19 Peter Budraß LC RON-HILL Berlin 1940 45:15 
 2 42 Eugen Werner Borussia Friedrichsfelde 1939 59:03 
 3 44 Gerhard Trebbin Borussia Friedrichsfelde 1940 1:03:51
       
       
WHK 1 3 Peggy Flohr Moonlight Runners 1978 47:16 
 2 4 Manuela Helmecke KSC Strausberg 1986 49:05 
 3 6 Katja Niethe  1985 52:48 
 4 9 Sina Krampitz FH Runners 1980 56:11 
 5 12 Sandra Eißrich  1980 59:34 
 6 15 Kerstin Löschmann  1977 1:02:50
 7 16 Aurelie Sampeur  1979 1:07:33
W30 1 1 Dorothea Funke LC RON-HILL Berlin 1973 46:06 
 2 11 Nicole Schmitz TG Bornheim 1972 57:40 
W35 1 2 Katja Bethke  1969 46:47 
 2 7 Mercedes Piater  1970 55:14 
W40 1 5 Cornelia Stascheit SV Empor Köpenick 1962 50:59 
 2 14 Sigrid Gleser RBB-Lauftreff 1965 1:02:11
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W45 1 8 Kerstin Hommel RHB Berlin 1961 55:32 
 2 10 Kerstin Philipp-Roschka  1961 57:23 
W50 1 13 Karin Förster  1956 59:37 
 
 
 

5 km 

Platz Name Zeit AK-Platz Jahr Verein 
1)  Jochen Hülß 20:09 1 MJA 1988 ASG Tria Hockenheim 

  2)  Jonas Hoffmann 22:33 1 MJB 1989 Rotation Prenzlauer Berg
  3)  Tobias Hoffmann 22:34 1 MSch 1993 Rotation Prenzlauer Berg
  4)  Andreas Hartmann 26:20 1 MHK 1980  
  5)  Stefan Kettenburg 26:49 1 M35 1970  
  6)  Julian Hendrix 27:14 2 MSch 1995  
  7)  Rike Dannenberg 27:34 1 WHK 1979  
  8)  Georg Stein 28:13 2 M35 1970  
  9)  Thorsten Trimbuch 28:31 2 MHK 1978  

 10)  Erhard Bader 28:55 1 M70 1933 LC RON-HILL Berlin 
 11)  Ute Halbmeyer 28:59 1 W40 1966  
 12)  Maria Kubale 29:03 1 W60 1943 Volkssport Potsdam 
 13)  Caroline von Wedel-Parlow 29:29 1 W35 1968  
 14)  Dana Kegel 29:39 2 WHK 1981 LC RON-HILL Berlin 
 15)  Nadja Schön 44:24 1 W45 1957  
 16)  Isa Clavée 44:25 1 WSch 1992  

Frauen  

Platz Name Zeit Verein AK-Platz Jahr
1 Rike Dannenberg 27:34  1 WHK 1979
2 Ute Halbmeyer 28:59  1 W40 1966
3 Maria Kubale 29:03 Volkssport Potsdam 1 W60 1943
4 Caroline von Wedel-Parlow 29:29  1 W35 1968
5 Dana Kegel 29:39 LC RON-HILL Berlin 2 WHK 1981
6 Nadja Schön 44:24  1 W45 1957
7 Isa Clavée 44:25  1 WSch 1992
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Männer  

Platz Name Zeit Verein AK-Platz Jahr
1 Jochen Hülß 20:09 ASG Tria Hockenheim 1 MJA 1988
2 Jonas Hoffmann 22:33 Rotation Prenzlauer Berg 1 MJB 1989
3 Tobias Hoffmann 22:34 Rotation Prenzlauer Berg 1 MSch 1993
4 Andreas Hartmann 26:20  1 MHK 1980
5 Stefan Kettenburg 26:49  1 M35 1970
6 Julian Hendrix 27:14  2 MSch 1995
7 Georg Stein 28:13  2 M35 1970
8 Thorsten Trimbuch 28:31  2 MHK 1978
9 Erhard Bader 28:55 LC RON-HILL Berlin 1 M70 1933

Altersklassen  

AK Pl. Ge
s. 

Name Verein Jahr Zeit 

MSch 1 3 Tobias Hoffmann Rotation Prenzlauer Berg 1993 22:34
 2 6 Julian Hendrix  1995 27:14
MJB 1 2 Jonas Hoffmann Rotation Prenzlauer Berg 1989 22:33
MJA 1 1 Jochen Hülß ASG Tria Hockenheim 1988 20:09
MHK 1 4 Andreas Hartmann  1980 26:20
 2 8 Thorsten Trimbuch  1978 28:31
M35 1 5 Stefan Kettenburg  1970 26:49
 2 7 Georg Stein  1970 28:13
M70 1 9 Erhard Bader LC RON-HILL Berlin 1933 28:55
       
       
WSch 1 7 Isa Clavée  1992 44:25
WHK 1 1 Rike Dannenberg  1979 27:34
 2 5 Dana Kegel LC RON-HILL Berlin 1981 29:39
W35 1 4 Caroline von Wedel-Parlow  1968 29:29
W40 1 2 Ute Halbmeyer  1966 28:59
W45 1 6 Nadja Schön  1957 44:24
W60 1 3 Maria Kubale Volkssport Potsdam 1943 29:03
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2,5 km 
    
 
Platz Name Zeit AK-Platz Jahr Verein 

1) Pier Köpp 10:47 1 MSch 1991 Berliner TSC 
2) Bastian Venohr 12:50 2 MSch 1983  
3) Eric Zänsch 13:17 3 MSch 1993  
4) Christian Roschka 13:34 4 MSch 1996  
5) Lisa Hoffmann 13:38 1 WSch 1997 SV Friesen 
6) Svenja Hendrix 16:22 2 WSch 1995  

 
 

Schülerinnen 
 
Platz Name Zeit Verein Jahr 

1 Lisa Hoffmann 13:38 SV Friesen 1997 
2 Svenja Hendrix 16:22  1995 

 
 

Schüler 
 
Platz Name Zeit Verein Jahr 

1 Pier Köpp 10:47 Berliner TSC 1991 
2 Bastian Venohr 12:50  1983 
3 Eric Zänsch 13:17  1993 
4 Christian Roschka 13:34  1996 

 
 
    
 
 


